
Multipurpose Projector Smart TV , Lightweight 4K Home Projectors

Basic Information

Guangdong,China

Fullsun

CE ROHS

T5

2 pcs

USD44-50/PCS

it can be customized according customer's
requirement

2-10 days

T, T/T, Western Union,Paypal

100000pcs per month

Product Specification

50-200 Inch

230X200X85mm

1920x1080

≤32dB

1.2:1

1*5W

10000:1

16:9

Multipurpose Projector Smart TV, 
Projector Smart TV 4K, 
Lightweight 4K Home Projectors
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Image Size:

Product Size:

Native Resolution:

Noise Level:

Throw Ratio:

Speakers:

Contrast Ratio:

Aspect Ratio:

Highlight:
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Product Description

Projection Distance 1.2-10m T5 Projector 2.2kg Weight Lamp Life 30000 Hours

Product Description:
T5 Projector - Home Portable 1080P Mini Android Smart Projector
The T5 Projector is the perfect addition to your home theatre. This mini projector is lightweight and portable, weighing only 2.2kg and
measuring 230X200X85mm, allowing you to easily take it from room to room. It features an impressive 1080P resolution, making it
perfect for watching movies or playing video games. The T5 Projector has an Android 9.0 operating system, giving you access to a variety
of streaming apps and content libraries. It has a long-lasting lamp life of up to 30,000 hours, so you don't have to worry about it burning
out. With its portability and impressive features, the T5 Projector is the ideal choice for a home theatre experience.
 

Features:
Product Name: T5 Portable Home Theater Projector
Native Resolution: 1920x1080 (1080P Full HD)
Projection Distance: 1.2-10m
Throw Ratio: 1.2:1
Lamp Life: 30,000 Hours
Noise Level: ≤32dB
HDMI Connectivity: Support HDMI input
Mini Design: Compact and lightweight design, convenient for carrying and storage
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Technical Parameters:

Parameter 4K LCD Projector 1080P HD Projector

Throw Ratio 1.2:1 1.2:1

Aspect Ratio 16:9 16:9

Version Andriod 9.0 Andriod 9.0

Brightness 3000 Lumens 3000 Lumens

Projection Distance 1.2-10m 1.2-10m

Image Size 50-200 Inch 50-200 Inch

Product Size 230X200X85mm 230X200X85mm

Lamp Life 30000 Hours 30000 Hours

Power Supply 110V-240V(+/-10%),50-60Hz 110V-240V(+/-10%),50-60Hz

Contrast Ratio 10000:1 10000:1

 

Applications:
The Tripsky T5 projector is a powerful 1080P mini projector designed to offer 4K smart projection and digital LCD projection for all your
entertainment needs. With a noise level of only 32dB and an image size range of 50-200 inches, it is the perfect solution for any home
theater or media room. Equipped with a lamp life of up to 30000 hours and a power supply of 110V-240V (+/-10%), 50-60Hz, the T5
projector gives you the freedom to enjoy the latest movies, shows and games in stunning 4K resolution and crystal-clear audio. And with
the Android 9.0 version, you can access all your favorite apps for a truly immersive experience. The Tripsky T5 is a versatile and reliable
projector that will bring your entertainment to life!
 

Customization:
Customize Your Tripsky T5 HD LCD Portable Projector
Tripsky T5 HD LCD Portable Projector is the perfect choice for businesses and home entertainment. It is small and lightweight, yet offers
full HD image quality with a projection size of 50-200 inches and a projection distance of 1.2-10m. With its HDMI port, it is easy to
connect to any device. Plus, its power supply of 110V-240V(+/-10%),50-60Hz makes it very reliable and durable. Last but not least, its
product size is 230X200X85mm, making it one of the most portable projectors on the market.
Customize your Tripsky T5 HD LCD Portable Projector today and enjoy the ultimate in HD visuals. With its brand name, model number,
place of origin, weight, image size, projection distance, power supply, and product size, you can be sure that you are getting the best HD
LCD projector available.



 

Support and Services:
T5 Projector provides technical support and services to ensure your product is functioning properly. Our technical support team is
available 24/7 to answer any questions you have related to your product. We also offer installation and setup assistance, as well as
troubleshooting and repair services. Our team of experienced engineers and technicians can help resolve any issues you may be facing.
Additionally, we offer access to our online help center, which contains a vast array of helpful resources and tutorials. If you need more
assistance, our customer service representatives are always available to provide additional support.
 

Packing and Shipping:
Packaging and Shipping for T5 Projector:
The T5 Projector is shipped in a cardboard box with the following contents:
Projector
Power adapter
User manual
Remote control
The package is carefully wrapped with protective material to ensure safe delivery. The package will be shipped to the customer's address
through a reliable shipping service.
 

FAQ:
Tripsky T5 Projector FAQs
Q1: What is the resolution of the Tripsky T5 Projector?
A1: The resolution of the Tripsky T5 Projector is 1280 x 720 (HD).
Q2: What is the contrast ratio of the Tripsky T5 Projector?
A2: The contrast ratio of the Tripsky T5 Projector is 1000:1.
Q3: What type of projector lamp does the Tripsky T5 Projector use?
A3: The Tripsky T5 Projector uses an LED projector lamp.
Q4: Does the Tripsky T5 Projector support wireless connection?
A4: Yes, the Tripsky T5 Projector supports wireless connection.
Q5: Where was the Tripsky T5 Projector manufactured?
A5: The Tripsky T5 Projector was manufactured in Guangdong, China.
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